
mini Crostic Puzzle 1783
We'll drink to that.
 

 

1H 2M 3I 4B 5L 6I 7G 8F 9D 10I 11C 12N 13M 14E 15F

16M 17A 18N 19I 20L 21E 22J 23K 24L 25N 26J 27F 28E 29N 30A

31M 32A 33D 34B 35G 36F 37I 38L 39M 40E 41I 42H 43J 44K 45E 46C

47A 48M 49E 50I 51D 52H 53M 54K 55G 56L 57A 58G 59N 60E 61N 62G

63D 64C 65I 66E 67A 68I 69D 70L 71E 72B 73F 74N 75I 76A 77H

78N 79D 80A 81B 82I 83E 84D 85B 86K 87A 88G 89F 90N 91C 92F 93K

94A 95D 96I 97E 98B 99L 100J 101C 102M 103H 104K 105J 106M 107B 108H 109G

110E 111B 112M 113N 114F 115J 116A 117A 118J 119F 120B 121I

. - -
122N 123I 124A 125C 126N 127M 128E 129I 130J 131A 132B

A.

Campaign of flattery and
friendliness designed to
achieve the support or
agreement of others

 87 
 
 80 

 
 76 

 
 47 

 
124

   
131

 
116

 
 30 

 
117

 
 67 

 
 57 

 
 32 

 
 94 

 
 17 

.

B.
Official agreement
intended to resolve a
dispute or conflict   4  

 
 81 

 
111

 
 72 

 
 85 

 
 34 

 
 98 

 
107

 
132

 
120

.

C.

Word used as an
acknowledgment of a good
or clever point made at
one's expense by another
person during a discussion

101
 
 46 

 
 64 

 
 11 

 
125

 
 91 

.

D. Dr. Seuss's Horton, e. g.
 95 

 
 84 

 
  9  

 
 51 

 
 63 

 
 69 

 
 33 

 
 79 

.

E.

Villains in it include
Ramsay Bolton, Walder
Frey, the High Sparrow,
and the Mountain

 21 
 
 66 

 
 45 

 
 28 

   
 83 

 
 14 

   
 60 

 
 49 

 
128

 
 40 

 
 97 

 
 71 

 
110

.

F.
Thing that is being
earnestly pursued or
sought after  73 

 
 15 

 
  8  

 
114

   
 92 

 
119

 
 36 

 
 89 

 
 27 

.

G.

Adjective or descriptive
phrase expressing a
quality characteristic of the
person or thing mentioned

 62 
 
  7  

 
109

 
 88 

 
 35 

 
 55 

 
 58 

.

H.
Dangerous, difficult, or
otherwise unfortunate
situation  52 

 
 77 

 
103

 
 42 

 
108

 
  1  

.

I. Jim Kelly, Ed Reed, and
Warren Sapp, collegiately   6  

 
 19 

 
 10 

 
 65 

 
129

   
121

 
 41 

 
 68 

 
 96 

 
123

 
 82 

 
 50 

 
 75 

 
  3  

 
 37 

.

J. The personification of
death in Greek myth  26 

 
 43 

 
118

 
100

 
 22 

 
105

 
115

 
130

.

K. Have a bee in one's ___,
obsess  23 

 
 93 

 
 54 

 
104

 
 86 

 
 44 

.



 
©All-Star Puzzles.  Solve more puzzles on the web at http://allstarpuzzles.com

L.

Term for the variety of
English natively spoken by
most working- and middle-
class African Americans

 99 
 
 38 

 
 24 

 
 20 

 
  5  

 
 70 

 
 56 

.

M. Put on a pedestal
106

 
 48 

 
 39 

 
 13 

 - 
 31 

 
112

 
127

 
102

 
  2  

 
 53 

 
 16 

.

N.
He played Edna Turnblad
in the movie remake of
Hairspray 122

 
 29 

 
 61 

 
 18 

   
 25 

 
113

 
 74 

 
 90 

 
 59 

 
 78 

 
 12 

 
126

.


