## mini Crostic Puzzle 1783

We'll drink to that.

1H	2M	31		4B	5L	61	7G	8F	9D		101	11C	12N		13M	14E		15F
16M	17A	18N	191	20L	21E		22J		23K	24L	25N	26J	27F	28E		29N	30A	
31M	32A	33D	34B		35G	36F	371		38L	39M	40E	411	42H	43J	44K		45E	46C
47A	48M		49E	501	51D	52H	53M	54K	55G	56L	57A		58G	59N		60E	61N	62G
	63D	64C	65I	66E	67A		681	69D	70L	71E		72B	73F	74N	75I		76A	77H
78N		79D	80A	81B		82I	83E	84D	85B	86K	87A	88G	89F	90N	91C		92F	93K
94A	95D	961	97E	98B	99L	100J	101C	102M		103H	104K		105J	106M	107B		108H	109G
110E	111B	112M	113N	114F		115J	116A		117A	118J	119F	120B	1211			-	-	
122N	123I	124A		125C	126N	127M	128E	1291	130J	131A	132B							

Α.	Campai friendlin achieve agreem	87	80	76	47	124	1:	31 1	16	30	117	67	57	32	94	17					
В.	Official agreement intended to resolve a dispute or conflict						81	111	72	85	34	98	- 3 1	07 1	32 12	20					
C.	Word us acknow or cleve one's ex person	ner	101	46	64	11	125	91	-												
D.	Dr. Seu	j.	95	84	9	51	63	69	33		79										
E.	Villains Ramsay Frey, th and the				45		83					9 12	B 40	) 9	7 71	11	<del>-</del> 0				
F.	Thing that is being earnestly pursued or sought after $\frac{73}{15} = \frac{114}{8} = \frac{114}{119} = \frac{119}{36} = \frac{119}{89} = \frac{119}{27}$																				
G.	Adjective phrase quality of person	expre chara	essino cteris	g a stic of		62	7	109	88	35	55	58	-								
Н.	Danger otherwis situation	se un				52	77	103	42	108	1	_									
I.	Jim Kel Warren					<u> </u>	19	10	65	129	1:	<u></u> _	41	 68	96	123	82	50	<del>7</del> 5		37
J.	The per death ir					26	43	118	100	22	105	5 115	5 1	30							

K. Have a bee in one's \_\_\_\_,  $\frac{}{23} \frac{}{93} \frac{}{54} \frac{}{104} \frac{}{86} \frac{}{44}$ 

L.	Term for the variety of English natively spoken by most working- and middle- class African Americans	99	38	24	20	5	70	56					
Μ.	Put on a pedestal	106	48	39	13	- 31	_ <u></u> I 11	2 127	102		53	16	
N.	He played Edna Turnblad in the movie remake of <i>Hairspray</i>	122	29	61	18	2	<del>-</del> 11	3 74	90	59	78	12 1	126

©All-Star Puzzles. Solve more puzzles on the web at http://allstarpuzzles.com